S e 0

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22,
23.

Signat@e/ of Task Incharge

RSV HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

SECTOR-V, LN.V. NAGAR, BIKANER Ph-0151-2220411
Affiliated with CBSE, New Delhi Affiliation No.: 1730214 School Code ; 16043
Website : www.rsvschool.com | Email: info@rsvschool.com, revinvei@igmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No.: 141
Name of Pupil

Father's /Guardian's Name
Mother's Name
Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/General
Category

Date of first admission in the school with Class
Date of birth according to Admission Register

(In Figures)

(In Words)

Class in which the pupil last studied

(In Figures)

(In Words)

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether failed. if so once/twice in the same class
Subject Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class
If so, to which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such
concession

Total No. of working days
Total No. of working days present

Whether participate in the NCC Cadet/Boy-Scout/Girl-
Guide

Games played or extra-curricular (mention achievement
level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the institute

Any other remarks

S.R. No.: 9632
CHHAVI MUKIM
HEMRAJ MUKIM
PRIYANKA MUKIM
Indian
OBC

01 Apr 2017 Class NINTH
02 Mar 2004

Second March Two Thousand Four

X

TENTH

TENTH STUDYING
No

ALL SUBJECTS
No

JULY

No

73
50
No

Yes,

GOOD

16 Jul 2018

18 Jul 2018

STUDY ELSEWHERE

Cac. SCHOO!
RSV Hr. S8 REd!
Fa 3

r
e bl P e O ol




