

RSV HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

SECTOR-V, J.N.V. NAGAR, BIKANER Ph.-0151-2220411
Affiliated with CBSE, New Delhi Affiliation No.: 1730214 School Code: 16043
Website: www.rsvschool.com | Email: info@rsvschool.com, rsvjnvc@gmail.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

गाम्बर्ग	<u>IRANSFER C</u>	ERI	IFICATE	
UBG	TC No.: 141			S.R. No.: 9632
1.	Name of Pupil	सवी	CHHAVI MUKIM	
2.	Father's /Guardian's Name	(2) d	HEMRAJ MUKIM	
3.	Mother's Name	ः	PRIYANKA MUKIM	
4.	Nationality	सर्वा	Indian	
5.	Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/General Category	. वर्षा सर्वे सर्वे	OBC _.	
6.	Date of first admission in the school with Class	R) (01 Apr 2017 Class N	INTH
7.	Date of birth according to Admission Register			
ाएसची एसची	(In Figures)	Relai	02 Mar 2004	
राउसकी	(In Words)	सर्व	Second March Two Thousand	Four
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied			
	(In Figures)		X arrange arranged arranged a	
	(In Words)	सवी	TENTH	
9.	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	Peldi Poldi	TENTH STUDYING	
10.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class		No said shares in shares in sa	
11.	Subject Studied	e e	ALL SUBJECTS	
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class	Peld)	No	
	If so, to which class	सवी	व्यान्यस्त्री आर्यसर्वे अपासर्वे अ	
13.	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues		JULY	
14.	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession	स्तर्वे। स्तर्वे	No एसवी आर्थस्ती आवास्त्री व आर्थस्त्री आर्थस्त्री आर्थस्त्री	
15.	Total No. of working days	सन्	73 परसदी आरायसवी आरापसवी है	
16.	Total No. of working days present		50	
17.	Whether participate in the NCC Cadet/Boy-Scout/Girl-Guide	्सर्वा सर्वा	No एसवी आर्एसवी आरएसवी ड आरएसवी आरएसवी आरएसवी ड	
18.	Games played or extra-curricular (mention achievement level therein)	ख़ है। संबं	Yes,	
19.	General conduct	Add	GOOD	
20.	Date of application for certificate	:	16 Jul 2018	
21.	Date of issue of certificate	सिदी	18 Jul 2018	
22.	Reason for leaving the institute	रहावी रहाती	STUDY ELSEWHERE	
	AND STATE OF THE S			

Signature of Task Incharge

23. Any other remarks

Checked By

Principal
RSV Hr. Secprincipal